Instruction Manual & Specification
VIP 100/150
Two Pole Voltage Testers
SS0010V2 Sn
VIP 100 VIP 150
2
SS0010V2
1. Safety

6
SS0010V2
Ordering Information
Item Supplier Code
Socket and See VIP 100 SOC/VIP100
Socket and See VIP 150 SOC/VIP150
Socket and See SP200 Proving unit SOC/SP200
Socket and See SP400 Proving Unit
with non contact voltage check SOC/SP400
Socket and See MCB locking off
device SOC/LOD10
Socket and See carry case for two
pole tester and SP200 proving unit SOC/TECCVIPCASE